
2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BECKMANN Emilie IRO1   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO2   

HINDS Natalie CAC3   

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC4   

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5   

TETZLOFF Aly LAC6   

SMITH Rebecca TOR7   

HANSSON Louise TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KLENZ Ramon IRO1   

SANTOS Nicholas IRO2   

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3   

CIESLAK Marcin CAC4   

SHIELDS Tom LAC5   

ROONEY Maxime LAC6   

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR7   

FESIKOV Sergey TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

ZEVINA Daria IRO1   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO2   

NELSON Beata CAC3   

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4   

GASSON Helena LAC5   

DELOOF Ali LAC6   

MASSE Kylie TOR7   

BRATTON Lisa TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BASSETO Guilherme IRO1   

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO2   

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC3   

SZARANEK Mark CAC4   

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC5   

MURPHY Ryan LAC6   

PRATT Cole TOR7   

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

HULKKO Ida IRO1   

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO2   

KING Lilly CAC3   

HANNIS Molly CAC4   

SMITH Kierra LAC5   

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC6   

WOG Kelsey TOR7   

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

VERRASZTO David IRO1   

MURDOCH Ross IRO2   

CORDES Kevin CAC3   

FINK Nic CAC4   

PRENOT Josh LAC5   

LICON Will LAC6   

McKEE Anton TOR7   

PERSSON Erik TOR8   

SWMM200MBR------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:59 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

  

REVISED
15 NOV 16:35

 
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

IRO - Iron1 UGOLKOVA Maria   

BECKMANN Emilie   

USTINOVA Daria K   

van ROON Valerie   

IRO - Iron2 ANDRUSENKO Veronika   

LUDLOW Danica   

HINDLEY Isabella   

ZEVINA Daria   

CAC - Cali Condors3 SMOLIGA Olivia   

BROWN Erika   

SCHMITT Allison   

HINDS Natalie   

CAC - Cali Condors4 BURCHILL Veronica   

NEAL Lia   

FLICKINGER Hali   

DAHLIA Kelsi   

LAC - LA Current5 GORBENKO Anastasia   

WEITZEIL Abbey   

TETZLOFF Aly   

MUREZ Andi   

LAC - LA Current6 STEWART Kendyl   

MARSH Alyssa   

RASMUS Claire   

McLAUGHLIN Katie   

TOR - Toronto Titans7 FISCH Claire   

MEYNEN Julie   

EGOROVA Anna   

BRATTON Lisa   

TOR - Toronto Titans8 APOSTALON Anika   

COLEMAN Michelle   

SMITH Rebecca   

HANSSON Louise   

REVISED
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

de BOER Thom IRO1   

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO2   

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3   

RESS Justin CAC4   

CARTER Dylan LAC5   

GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC6   

GOVOROV Andriy TOR7   

CHADWICK Michael TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

HENIQUE Melanie IRO1   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO2   

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3   

BROWN Erika CAC4   

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5   

WEITZEIL Abbey LAC6   

APOSTALON Anika TOR7   

COLEMAN Michelle TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO1   

SANTOS Leonardo IRO2   

BENTZ Gunnar CAC3   

SZARANEK Mark CAC4   

SELISKAR Andrew LAC5   

HVAS Tomoe LAC6   

KNOX Finlay TOR7   

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO1   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO2   

FERTEL Kelly CAC3   

NELSON Beata CAC4   

GASSON Helena LAC5   

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC6   

WOG Kelsey TOR7   

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

MURDOCH Ross IRO1   

SAKCI Emre IRO2   

CORDES Kevin CAC3   

FINK Nic CAC4   

LICON Will LAC5   

SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC6   

PERSSON Erik TOR7   

McKEE Anton TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO1   

HULKKO Ida IRO2   

KING Lilly CAC3   

HANNIS Molly CAC4   

SMITH Kierra LAC5   

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC6   

CONCEICAO Jhennifer TOR7   

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR8   

SWMW50MBR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:59 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

IRO - Iron1 MIGNON Clement   

MACHEKIN Artyom   

de BOER Thom   

SAKCI Emre   

IRO - Iron2 KLENZ Ramon   

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim   

TOUMARKIN Yakov   

SANTOS Leonardo   

CAC - Cali Condors3 MAJCHRZAK Kacper   

RESS Justin   

CIESLAK Marcin   

DRESSEL Caeleb   

CAC - Cali Condors4 JACKSON Tate   

BAQLAH Khader   

KAWECKI Radoslaw   

BENTZ Gunnar   

LAC - LA Current5 ROONEY Maxime   

SHIELDS Tom   

GKOLOMEEV Kristian   

CARTER Dylan   

LAC - LA Current6 CHRISTOU Apostolos   

FERREIRA Marco   

SELISKAR Andrew   

SCHEFFER Fernando   

TOR - Toronto Titans7 PRATT Cole   

LELLIOTT Jay   

GOVOROV Andriy   

KNOX Finlay   

TOR - Toronto Titans8 KISIL Yuri   

PIERONI Blake   

CHADWICK Michael   

HAYDEN Brent   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

PILHATSCH Caroline IRO1   

HENIQUE Melanie IRO2   

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3   

BROWN Erika CAC4   

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5   

TETZLOFF Aly LAC6   

MASSE Kylie TOR7   

BRATTON Lisa TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BASSETO Guilherme IRO1   

GLINTA Robert IRO2   

SZARANEK Mark CAC3   

STEWART Coleman CAC4   

HVAS Tomoe LAC5   

MURPHY Ryan LAC6   

RYAN Shane TOR7   

FESIKOV Sergey TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

LUDLOW Danica IRO1   

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO2   

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3   

ANDERSON Haley CAC4   

SARGENT Makayla LAC5   

MUREZ Andi LAC6   

EGOROVA Anna TOR7   

OVERHOLT Emily TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

VERRASZTO David IRO1   

SANTOS Leonardo IRO2   

HAAS Townley CAC3   

WANG Eddie CAC4   

SCHEFFER Fernando LAC5   

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC6   

KRASNYKH Alexander TOR7   

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

IRO - Iron1 HOSSZU Katinka   

LAUKKANEN Jenna   

BECKMANN Emilie   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi   

IRO - Iron2 ZEVINA Daria   

HULKKO Ida   

UGOLKOVA Maria   

van ROON Valerie   

CAC - Cali Condors3 SMOLIGA Olivia   

KING Lilly   

DAHLIA Kelsi   

BROWN Erika   

CAC - Cali Condors4 NELSON Beata   

HANNIS Molly   

HINDS Natalie   

SCHMITT Allison   

LAC - LA Current5 DELOOF Ali   

GORBENKO Anastasia   

GASTALDELLO Beryl   

WEITZEIL Abbey   

LAC - LA Current6 STEWART Kendyl   

SEBASTIAN Julia   

McLAUGHLIN Katie   

MARSH Alyssa   

TOR - Toronto Titans7 BRATTON Lisa   

ULYETT Jocelyn   

SMITH Rebecca   

FISCH Claire   

TOR - Toronto Titans8 MASSE Kylie   

WOG Kelsey   

HANSSON Louise   

COLEMAN Michelle   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

IRO - Iron1 GLINTA Robert   

SAKCI Emre   

SANTOS Nicholas   

ORSI Marco   

IRO - Iron2 BASSETO Guilherme   

MURDOCH Ross   

KLENZ Ramon   

MIGNON Clement   

CAC - Cali Condors3 STEWART Coleman   

CORDES Kevin   

DRESSEL Caeleb   

RESS Justin   

CAC - Cali Condors4 KAWECKI Radoslaw   

FINK Nic   

JACKSON Tate   

MAJCHRZAK Kacper   

LAC - LA Current5 MURPHY Ryan   

SILVA FRANCA Felipe   

SHIELDS Tom   

ROONEY Maxime   

LAC - LA Current6 CHRISTOU Apostolos   

LICON Will   

PRENOT Josh   

FERREIRA Marco   

TOR - Toronto Titans7 PRATT Cole   

PERSSON Erik   

KNOX Finlay   

HAYDEN Brent   

TOR - Toronto Titans8 RYAN Shane   

McKEE Anton   

PIERONI Blake   

KISIL Yuri   

SWMM4X100MMD----------FNL---------_51B2 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:59 Page 1/1


	Session
	Session 1
	1 - Women's 100m Butterfly Start List (Individual - Final)
	2 - Men's 100m Butterfly Start List (Individual - Final)
	3 - Women's 200m Backstroke Start List (Individual - Final)
	4 - Men's 200m Backstroke Start List (Individual - Final)
	5 - Women's 200m Breaststroke Start List (Individual - Final)
	6 - Men's 200m Breaststroke Start List (Individual - Final)
	7 - Women's 4x100m Freestyle Start List (Relay - Final)

	Session 2
	8 - Men's 50m Freestyle Start List (Individual - Final)
	9 - Women's 50m Freestyle Start List (Individual - Final)
	10 - Men's 200m Individual Medley Start List (Individual - Final)
	11 - Women's 200m Individual Medley Start List (Individual - Final)
	12 - Men's 50m Breaststroke Start List (Individual - Final)
	13 - Women's 50m Breaststroke Start List (Individual - Final)
	14 - Men's 4x100m Freestyle Start List (Relay - Final)

	Session 3
	15 - Women's 50m Backstroke Start List (Individual - Final)
	16 - Men's 50m Backstroke Start List (Individual - Final)
	17 - Women's 400m Freestyle Start List (Individual - Final)
	18 - Men's 400m Freestyle Start List (Individual - Final)
	19 - Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Start List (Relay - Final)
	20 - Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Start List (Relay - Final)





